



\$~71

* **IN THE HIGH COURT OF DELHI AT NEW DELHI**

+ **W.P.(CRL) 1914/2024 & CRL.M.A. 18591/2024**

ORRIS INFRASTRUCTURE PVT LTD

.....Petitioner

Through:

versus

STATE OF NCT OF DELHI & ORS.

.....Respondent

Through: Mr. Sanjeev Bhandari, ASC for State
with Insp. Awadesh Kr. Singh, EOW,
Delhi
Mr. Rajesh Kajla, Advocate for
Respondent No.2&3 (Through VC)

CORAM:

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE CHANDRA DHARI SINGH

ORDER

14.11.2024

%

The Hon'ble Judge is not holding Court today.

List on 31st January, 2025.

BY ORDER

(COURT MASTER)

NOVEMBER 14, 2024

gs

Click here to check corrigendum, if any